TP 2.0 for LMO 4

D-Jugend Stadtliga - Saison 2011/2012

11.09.2011
24.09.2011
02.10.2011
08.10.2011
27.09.2011
05.11.2011
12.11.2011
19.11.2011
26.11.2011
03.12.2011
10.03.2012
17.03.2012
24.03.2012
01.04.2012
21.04.2012
06.05.2012
12.05.2012
03.06.2012
06.06.2012
16.06.2012

10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
09:15Uhr

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig
Leipziger SV Sudwest

1. FC Lokomotive Leipzig Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
Leipziger SV Sudwest

SG Leipzig-Bienitz
Leipziger SV Sudwest

Kickers 94 Markkleeberg I
Leipziger SV Sudwest
Leipziger SV Sudwest

SG Rotation Leipzig 1950 Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest

VfB Zwenkau 02
Leipziger SV Sudwest

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf
Leipziger SV Sudwest

Leipziger SC 1901
Leipziger SV Sudwest

SG Taucha 99

Leipziger SV Sudwest

SG Rotation Leipzig 1950 Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest

VB Zwenkau 02

Leipziger SV Sudwest

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf
Leipziger SV Sudwest
Leipziger SC 1901
Leipziger SV Sudwest

SG Taucha 99

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig
Leipziger SV Sudwest

1. FC Lokomotive Leipzig Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest
TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
Leipziger SV Sudwest

SG Leipzig-Bienitz
Leipziger SV Sudwest
Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest
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